
Class Fee Structure 2019 - 2020 – Fees are calculated PER student! 

TOTAL hours/week Monthly Fee TOTAL hours/week Monthly Fee 

.30 $40.00 (360) 5.5 $240  (2160) 

.75 $45.00 (405) 5.75 $250  ( 2250 ) 

1 $60 (540) 6 $260  ( 2340 ) 

1.25 $70 (630) 6.25 $270  ( 2430 ) 

1.5 $80 (720) 6.5 $280  ( 2520 ) 

1.75 $90 (810) 6.75 $290  ( 2610 ) 

2 $100 (900) 7 $300  ( 2700) 

2.25 $110 (990) 7.25 $310  ( 2790 ) 

2.5 $120 ( 1080) 7.5 $320  ( 2880 ) 

2.75 $130  (1170) 7.75 $330  ( 2970 ) 

3 $140  (1260) 8 $340  ( 3060 ) 

3.25 $150  (1350) 8.25 $350  ( 3150 ) 

3.5 $160  (1440) 8.5 $360  ( 3240 ) 

3.75 $170  ( 1530 ) 8.75 $370  ( 3330 ) 

4 $180  ( 1620 ) 9 $380  ( 3420 ) 

4.25 $190  ( 1710 ) 9.25 $390  ( 3510 ) 

4.5 $200  ( 1800 ) 9.5 $400  ( 3600 ) 

4.75 $210  ( 1890 ) 9.75 $410  ( 3690 ) 

5 $220  ( 1980) 10 $420  ( 3780 ) 

5.25 $230  ( 2070 ) 10.25 $430  ( 3870 ) 

To calculate your fees per month, please calculate the number of hours your child is dancing and 
check the corresponding amount.  
Please note this chart is based on a 9 month class cycle.  
Creative Kids Classes & the Senior Troupes run September to March, so the amount is multiplied 
by 7 months instead of 9.
The Junior Troupe runs until the end of January, so that amount is multiplied by 5.   
Upon registration all monthly fees will be added to your account, and then paid off individually 
each month.  You can also go on line at any time and make payments if you wish.   
Please note discounts are built into the monthly fees. The more hours, the more savings! 



ADDITIONAL FEES  

Registration Fees – Register Early and SAVE! 

Until August 8th - $25.00   (Regular $50)  
August 8th - 15th $35.00 (Regular $50) 
August 16th and later - $50.00  

Costume Deposits –   
Costume deposits will be charged on the 1st of the month with regular monthly fees.  
Recreational / Competitive Dance Classes/ Minis & Expressions  
Girls $60.00 per class - Payable by October 1st 2019
Guys $45.00 per class – Payable by October 1st 2019   
Costume Deposits will be added to your account at registration and for multi classes may be paid 
in installments.  (August / September / October / November)  

Creative Kids / Tots – Do not receive costumes and do not pay fees 

Junior / Senior Troupes – Costume fees will be determined based on the needs of the production 
In November.  Costume range ($50 - $75)  

Adult Classes – Costumes will be determined by the class in November 

Competition Fees  -  
Competition fees will be charged on the 15th of the month and may be paid in installments as long 
as all fees are paid by March 31st 2020  

Solo Choreography Fee - $175.00  
Duet / Trio Fee -  $135.00 per dancer 

Competition event fees will be determined in the fall as registrations are sent in for the events 
attend.  Please note that competition fees are NON refundable.   

* Please register for a solo / duo / trio on line.

CDTA Exam Fees -  
Exam fees range from $50.00 - $120.00 depending on the level taken.  Theses will be billed April 
1st. 

NSF Charge - $25.00 payable when the next transaction is processed.  

Photos / DVDs– SaskExpress does provide an opportunity for photos & dvd's.  These are done with 
a professional photographer, videographer, who offers a variety of packages and options that you 
can purchase if you wish. Fees for these are payable to the videographer/photographer.  



Year End DVD -  At our year end production we do provide3 the opportunity to purchase a DVD 
recording.  This is usually $20.00 and is payable to the videographer.   

Studio Gear – Once per season we provide the opportunity for you to purchase studio branded 
items.  Again, this is optional.  

If you have questions about the Saskatoon studio fees please contact the studio director at 
lorna@saskexpress.com  

mailto:Lorna@saskexpress.com



